

Date : 13.02.2021

Listing Department (Compliance Cell), National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400 051 <u>Scrip Code: CORDSCABLE</u>	Listing Department (Compliance Cell), Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. Floor 25, PJ Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001 <u>Scrip Code: 532941</u>
---	---

Sub:- Newspaper Publication for Unaudited Financial Results for the Third Quarter and Nine months ended on December 31, 2020.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of unaudited financial results of the Company for the Third quarter and Nine months ended on December 31, 2020 as published in Financial Express and Jansatta newspapers on February 13, 2021.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking you,

FOR CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LIMITED**Authorised Signatory***Encl. as above*

PARIKSHA FIN-INVEST-LEASE LIMITED				
[Corporate Identity Number (CIN) : L65100DL1994PLC053777]				
Regd. Off.: 7-C, 1 st Floor, J Block Shopping centre, Saket, New Delhi-110 017				
Tel.: 0120-4525000, Website: www.pfil.in , E-mail - pariksha.delhi@gmail.com				
Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Third Quarter/ Nine Month ended 31 st December, 2020				
(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended	
	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	5.07	10.41	23.39	38.36
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-4.32	-5.81	2.79	-3.91
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-4.32	-5.81	2.79	-3.91
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-4.83	-6.27	-4.06	-4.38
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-4.83	-6.27	-4.06	-4.38
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	375.05	375.05	375.05	375.05
Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	1285.05 (as on 31.03.2020)			
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
1. Basic	-0.13	-0.17	-0.11	-0.12
2. Diluted	-0.13	-0.17	-0.11	-0.12
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of 3 rd Quarter/ Nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the 3 rd Quarter/ Nine months ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.pfil.in).				
BY THE ORDER OF THE BOARD For Pariksha Fin-Invest-Lease Limited Sd/- (Harnand tyagi) DIRECTOR				
Place : Ghaziabad Date : 12.02.2021				

EFFICIENT INDUSTRIAL FINANCE LIMITED						
CIN: L65923DL1984PLC019608						
Regd. Office: - 3/14A, 01st Floor, Vijay Nagar, Double Storey, New Delhi-110009						
Telephone No.:- +91-011-27132054, Email: efficientindustrial@gmail.com , Website: www.efficientindustrial.in						
Extract of Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months Ended as on 31 st December 2020						
(Rs. in lacs except per share data)						
S. No.	Particulars	Three Months ended as on			Year ended as on	
		31/12/2020 Unaudited	30/09/2020 Unaudited	31/12/2019 Unaudited	31/12/2020 Unaudited	31/03/2020 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	0.43	3.22	0.97	10.90	6.87
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-1.39	1.87	-1.20	-6.57	2.05
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-1.39	1.87	-1.20	-6.57	2.05
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-1.39	1.38	-1.20	-6.57	1.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-1.39	1.38	-1.20	-6.57	1.52
6	Equity Share Capital	24.80	24.80	24.80	24.80	24.80
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	-0.56 -0.56	0.56 0.56	-0.48 -0.48	-2.65 -2.65	0.61 0.61
Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.mse.in and the listed entity i.e. www.efficientindustrial.in b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income, or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. c) Provision of segment reporting are not applicable.						
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Efficient Industrial Finance Limited Sd/- Mr. Raj Kumar Bardia (Managing Director)						
Place: Delhi Date: 12.02.2021						

CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Registered Office: 94, 1st Floor, Shambhu Dayal Bagh Marg, Near Okhla Industrial Area Phase-II, Old Ishwar Nagar, New Delhi-110020						
Tel: 011-40551200 * Fax: 011-40551280/81 * E-mail: ccil@cordscable.com Website: www.cordscable.com * CIN: L74999DL1991PLC046092						
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 st December, 2020						
(Amount Rs in Lakhs)						
Particulars	Quarter Ended 31/12/2020 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 30/09/2020 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 31/12/2019 Un-Audited	Nine Months Ended 31/12/2020 Un-audited	Nine Months Ended 31/12/2019 Un-audited	Year Ended 31/03/2020 Audited
1 Total income from operations	9034.03	8370.54	11347.27	22354.32	32461.90	42240.82
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	184.17	149.70	342.82	362.31	981.90	1084.69
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	184.17	149.70	342.82	362.31	981.90	1084.69
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	131.00	99.67	209.47	243.07	591.72	1066.76
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	127.88	96.55	209.69	233.71	592.35	1054.27
6 Equity Share Capital(Paid up) (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	1292.78	1292.78	1292.78	1292.78	1292.78	1292.78
7 Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
(a) Basic	0.99	0.75	1.62	1.81	4.58	8.16
(b) Diluted	0.99	0.75	1.62	1.81	4.58	8.16
Notes: i) The above standalone unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 12 th February, 2021. ii) The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the above unaudited financial results in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).The Limited review report does not contain any modifications. iii) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone financial results for Quarter and Nine months ended on December 31, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com , www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website. (www.cordscable.com). iv) The Company is operating in a single segment as defined in Ind AS-108, Hence segment reporting is not applicable to the Company. v) The Company does not have any other exceptional item to report for the above periods. vi) Due to COVID-19 pandemic and lockdown restriction, business activity of the company was impacted during first quarter of the current Financial Year, hence Financial results for the Nine months ended on December 31, 2020 are strictly not comparable to previous Nine months ended December 31, 2019. vii) The Code on social security, 2020 (the Code) has been approved by the parliament which inter-alia deals with employee benefits during employment and post employment. The Code has been published in the Gazette of India on Sept 29, 2020. The effective date of the Code and rules thereunder are yet to be notified. In view of this, the impact of the change, if any, on the Company will be assessed and recognised post notification of the relevant provision. viii) The standalone results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016 and in terms of SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. ix) The figures of previous quarters / year are reclassified, regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary so as to make them comparable with current period's figures.						
By order of the Board For Cords Cable Industries Limited Sd/- Naaveen Sawhney (Managing Director) DIN: 00893704						
Place: New Delhi Date: 12.02.2021						

बैंक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र Bank of Maharashtra		Asset Recovery Branch 6-30/31, W.E.A., Karol Bagh, New Delhi 110 005. PHONE (011) 28753728e-mail brmgr1933@mahabank.co.in bomr1933@mahabank.co.in	
H.O.: Lokmangal, 1501, Shivajinagar, Pune-411005		Head Office: LOKMANGAL, 1501, SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5	
[Rule – 8 (1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)			
WHEREAS, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Bank of Maharashtra under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, and in exercise of the powers conferred under Sub-Section (12) of Section 13 read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002, issued a Demand Notice dated 01.07.2015 calling upon Shri. Premchand Agarwal, Prop. M/s Agarwal Industries (Borrower) to repay Rs. 4,84,84,045.00/- (Rupees Four Crore Eighty Four Lakhs Sixty Four Thousand and Forty Five Rupees) + interest thereon at 14.25% per annum with monthly rest along with penal interest @ 2% per annum w.e.f. 01.07.2015, within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice. The borrower & guarantor's having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower/ guarantor's and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of section 13 of Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 on this 8th day of February 2021. The borrower & guarantors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties and any dealings with the properties will be subject to the charge of Bank of Maharashtra for an amount herein above mentioned. The borrower's & guarantor attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. The details of the properties mortgaged to the Bank and taken possession by the Bank are as follows: (1) All that part and parcel of land situated, being and laying Mustakil No. 172, Kila No. 24, Uttam Nagar, Rewari, Haryana admeasuring 309 Sq Yds. In the name of Mr. Prem Chand S/O Sh Girdhari Lal land bounded as follows (As per Deed) On towards East: Rasta 22 ft Wide, On or towards West: Other Property On towards North: Other Property, On or towards South: Other Property (2) All that part and parcel of land situated, being and laying Part of Khawat No. 1448, Khatauni No. 1715, Mustakil No. 111, Kila No. 14/1, Rewari, Haryana in the name of Mr. Prem Chand S/O Sh Girdhari Lal land bounded as follows: On towards East: Other Property, On or towards West: Remaining Part of the property belonging to same owner On towards North: Other Property, On or towards South: Road (3) All that part and parcel of land situated, being and laying other Part of Khawat No. 1448, Khatauni No. 1715, Mustakil No. 111, Kila No. 14/1, Rewari, Haryana in the name of Mr. Prem Chand S/O Sh Girdhari Lal land bounded as follows On towards West: Other Property, On towards East: Remaining Part of the property belonging to same owner On towards North: Other Property, On or towards South: Road			
DATE: 12.02.2021 PLACE: DELHI		AUTHORIZED OFFICER BANK OF MAHARASHTRA	

JOHN OAKLEY AND MOHAN LIMITED						
CIN: L15549DL1962PLC003726						
Regd. Office: Office No. 4, FF, CSC Pocket E Market Mayur Vihar, Phase-2, Delhi - 110091						
E-Mail : oakeymohan@gmail.com Website: www.oakeymohan.in Tel.: 0120-2657298						
EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER, 2020						
(Rs. in Lacs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	643.08	521.53	535.55	1,359.00	1,604.12
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	40.96	58.58	10.62	47.87	57.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	40.96	58.58	10.62	47.87	57.74
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	31.20	43.83	7.97	36.33	35.78
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	44.40	44.99	8.97	59.43	30.57
6	Equity Share Capital	48.38	48.38	48.38	48.38	48.38
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	1,588.13
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations)_	-	-	-	-	-
a	Basic	6.45	9.06	1.65	7.51	7.40
b	Diluted	6.45	9.06	1.65	7.51	7.40
NOTES: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly And Nine months ended December 31st 2020 results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing and other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.mse.in and on Company's website at www.oakeymohan.in 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at their respective meetings held on 12th February, 2021. 3. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the results for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31st 2020. For and on behalf of the Board John Oakley And Mohan Limited Sanjeev Bawa Managing Director DIN: 03633427						
Place: New Delhi Date : 12th February, 2021						

UNIMODE OVERSEAS LIMITED					
CIN: L51909DL1992PLC048444					
Regd. Office: 304A/10178, Ilrd Floor, Ravinder plaza, Abdul Aziz Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005					
Email ID: unimodeoverseaslimited@gmail.com , Website: www.unimodeoverseas.in					
Extracts of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 31 st Dec, 2020					
(In Millions)					
S. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED Un-Audited 31-Dec-20	QUARTER ENDED Un-Audited 30-Sep-20	QUARTER ENDED Un-Audited 31-Dec-19	YEAR ENDED Audited 31-Mar-20
1	Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(0.19)	(0.22)	(0.26)	(0.18)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(0.19)	(0.22)	(0.26)	(0.18)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(0.19)	(0.61)	(0.26)	(0.18)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	(0.19)	(0.61)	(0.29)	(0.18)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)	5.01	5.01	5.01	5.01
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)	(0.04) Basic: Diluted:	(0.04) (0.04)	(0.05) (0.05)	(0.03) (0.03)
Notes: 1 The above results after being reviewed by the Audit Committee have been taken on record by the Board at its Meeting held on 12th February, 2021. 2 The previous periods figures has been regrouped and reclassified where ever necessary. 3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and Companies Website i.e. www.unimodeoverseas.in By order of the Board For Unimode Overseas Limited Sd/- Sanjeev Pawha Director DIN: 02876785					
Place: New Delhi Date: 12.02.2021					

TARINI ENTERPRISES LIMITED							
(CIN: L51101DL2006PLC148967)							
Regd. Off:3/14A 1st Floor Vijay Nagar, Double Storey, Delhi-110009							
Phone No.: 011-32601237, Mobile: 9811024165, E Mail: tarinienterprisespvtltd@gmail.com							
Extract of Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months Ended as on 31.12.2020							
(Rs. in lacs except per share data)							
S. No.	Particulars	Three Months ended as on			Six Months ended as on		Year ended as on
		31/12/2020 Unaudited	30/09/2020 Unaudited	31/12/2019 Unaudited	31/12/2020 Unaudited	31/12/2019 Unaudited	31/03/2020 Audited
1	Total income from Operations (net)	48.20	61.95	71.18	164.77	184.41	306.45
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	38.80	50.28	41.40	137.08	120.59	37.04
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	38.80	50.28	41.40	137.08	120.59	37.04
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	28.71	37.21	30.63	101.44	89.24	27.11
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	28.71	37.21	30.63	101.44	89.24	27.11
6	Equity Share Capital	377.30	377.30	377.30	377.30	377.30	377.30
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	5.42
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
	1.Basic:	0.85	1.10	0.91	3.01	2.65	0.64
	2.Diluted:	0.85	1.10	0.91	3.01	2.65	0.64
Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.mseil.in and the listed entity i.e. www.tarinienterprises.in b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income, or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. c) Provision of segment reporting are not applicable.							
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors							
Tarini Enterprises Limited							
Sd/-							
Mr. Abhay Chand Bardiya							
Managing Director							
Place: Delhi							
Date: 12.02.2021							

ORIENT TRADELINK LIMITED				
CIN: L55910G1994PLC022833 Reg. Off: 801-A, 8th Floor, Mahabub Building, Behind Faidel House, Off: C. G. Road, Swasthi Cross Roads Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009 Gujarat India Website: www.orienttradelink.in, Email id: orient.tradelink@gmail.com				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2020				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Current Quarter ended	Year to Date figure 9 months ended	Corresponding 3 Month ended in the previous year
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)
		(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)
1	Total income from operations (Net)	2,43,02,627	6,63,59,610	5,84,28,690
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34,95,987	81,62,855	88,29,095
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34,95,987	81,62,855	88,29,095
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25,87,030	73,30,298	68,58,951
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-
6	Paid-up Equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)	10,96,50,000	10,96,50,000	10,96,50,000
7	Other Equity Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic Diluted	0.047 0.134	0.134 0.125	0.125 0.125

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly & year to date financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly & year to date financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the company's website (www.orienttradelink.in).
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11.02.2021.

For and on behalf of
Orient Tradelink Limited

Sd/-
Aushim Khetarpal
Managing Director
DIN: 00060319

Date: 12.02.2021
Place: Delhi

CITURGIA BIOCHEMICALS LIMITED				
CIN: L24100MH1974PLC01773 Reg. Office: 6/C, OSTVAL PARK BUILDING NO. 4, 4th Floor, NEAR JESAL PARK, JAIN TEMPLE, BHAYANDER EAST THANE, MH - 401105 STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2020				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Preceding 3 Months Ended	Year Ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
		(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)
1	Total Income	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.21)	(32.14)	(56.18)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.21)	(32.14)	(56.18)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.21)	(32.14)	(56.18)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(10.21)	(32.14)	(56.18)
6	Equity Share Capital	2641.91	2641.91	2641.91
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(3355.97)	(3355.97)	(3355.97)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic Diluted	(0.001) (0.001)	(0.002) (0.002)	(0.003) (0.003)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Website of Stock Exchange (s) www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website (www.citurgia.co.in).
- The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item (s) due to change(s) in Accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/ AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For CITURGIA BIOCHEMICALS LIMITED
Sd/-
AKSHOD KUMAR SHARMA
Whole-time Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 09.02.2021

PANTH INFINITY LIMITED				
Reg. Off: 101, Siddh Chambers, Taratya Hanuman Street, Gurjar Faliya, Haripura, Surat-395003, Gujarat (CIN: L45201GJ1993PLC114416) Tel: 7043999011, Email: info@panthinfinity.com, Website: www.panthinfinity.com				
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month Ended 31st December, 2020				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)
		(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)
1	Total income from operations (net)	283.82	1028.97	551.42
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.48	57.08	-78.15
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.89	57.40	69.05
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.88	41.41	69.07
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	12.55	53.35	81.58
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	1232.50	1232.50	1232.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.08	0.08	0.08
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (a) Basic EPS (b) Diluted EPS	0.05 0.05	0.34 0.34	0.56 0.56

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31.12.2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Website of Stock Exchange (s) www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website: www.panthinfinity.com
- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th February, 2021.
- The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.

For PANTH INFINITY LIMITED
Sd/-
Jinay Koradiya
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 03362317

Place : Surat
Date : 12.02.2021

ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED				
Regd. Office: Unit No 2053, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao Delhi 110006 CIN: L51990DL1985PLC020372, Ph: 011-41539140 E-mail ID: limitedatlantic@gmail.com, Website: www.atlantic-commercial.com				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020				
Sl.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	0.01	0.05	0.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.32)	(0.67)	(0.78)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.32)	(0.67)	(0.78)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.32)	(0.68)	(0.82)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(0.32)	(0.68)	(0.82)
6	Equity Share Capital	73.50	73.50	73.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous period	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic (in ₹) 2. Diluted (in ₹)	(0.04) (0.04)	(0.10) (0.10)	(0.11) (0.11)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.mseil.in) and on the company's website (www.atlantic-commercial.com).

For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited
Sd/-
Narendra Kishore Gaur
Chairman
DIN - 00168265

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12.02.2021

PUNJAB COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED				
Regd Office : B-81, Phase VIII, Industrial Area, S A S Nagar (Mohali)-160071 (CIN:L32202PB1981SC004616) (Web: www.puncom.com)				
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)
		(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)
1	Total income from operations	637.21	2,759.85	914.46
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(260.35)	(1,143.04)	(213.95)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(260.35)	(1,143.04)	(213.95)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(260.35)	(1,143.04)	(213.95)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(211.94)	(1,236.51)	(231.07)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	1,202.36	1,202.36	1,202.36
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	4,621.89	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic 2. Diluted	(2.17) (2.17)	(9.51) (9.51)	(1.78) (1.78)

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place : S. A. S. Nagar
Dated: February 12, 2021

(Rajat Agarwal), IAS
Sr. Vice Chairman & MD

(J.S. Bhatia)
CFO

Notes: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e www.bseindia.com (Security Code : 500346) & on Company's Website i.e www.puncom.com at the following link : http://www.puncom.com/?id=82

SAL AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED				
(formerly Swaraj Automotives Limited) CIN : L45202PB1974PLC003516 Regd. Office : C -127, IV Floor, Satguru Infotech, Phase VIII, Industrial Area, S.A.S.Nagar (Mohali), Punjab - 160062 Tel. : 0172-4650377, Fax : 0172-4650377, Email : kaushik.gagan@salautomotive.in, Website : www.salautomotive.in				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 ST DEC, 2020				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income	2962	2523	2049
2.	EBITDA	157	124	8
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax and exceptional items	105	73	(38)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax and after exceptional items	105	73	(38)
5.	Tax Expense	11	17	(9)
6.	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax and exceptional items	94	56	(29)
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	94	56	(29)
8.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10/-)	240	240	240
9.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	0	0	0
10.	Earning Per Share on net profit after tax (Not Annualised)	3.90	2.33	(1.19)
	- Basic	3.90	2.33	(1.19)
	- Diluted	3.90	2.33	(1.19)

Notes:

- The above financial results were reviewed by the audit committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held at Ghaziabad on 12th Feb 2021. The Statutory Auditors have conducted a limited review of above financial results.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles relevant thereto.
- As per Ind AS-108 dealing with "Operating Segment", Company has reported following two segments as its operating segments :
 - Automobile Components, which includes Tractor seats, LCV seats, Seat mechanisms for passenger cars & commercial vehicles and Seat frames for commercial vehicles;
 - Agriculture Implements, which includes Rotavators, Tractor trailers and Planter.
- Spread of COVID-19 has affected the economic activity across the Globe including India, the Govt. of India has announced nationwide lockdown from mid March 2020, which was then extended on multiple occasions, which has affected the business of the company. The reopening of the economy has begun in May 2020 in phased manner. This has adversely impacted business segments mainly in Q1 FY21 and partially in Q2 FY21 onwards, the company has taken best possible steps to come back on the normal working levels and has reached close to the normal level.
- Pursuant to Rule 29 of Companies (Incorporation) Rules 2014, under Section 13 of The Companies Act, 2013, company name has been changed from Swaraj Automotives Limited to SAL Automotive Limited on 4th June, 2019.

for and on behalf of
the Board of Directors

Place : Ghaziabad
Date : 12.02.2021

www.salautomotive.in

Rama Kant Sharma
(Managing Director)

ORIENT BEVERAGES LIMITED				
CIN - L15520WB1960PLC024710 Regd. Office: "Aelpe Court", 3rd Floor, 225C, A.J.C. Bose Road Kolkata-700 020, W.B. Ph: (033) 2281-7001, Website: www.obl.org.in, Email: cs@obl.org.in				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended	Nine months ended	Year ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,346	1,054	1,970
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(185)	(233)	48
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(185)	(233)	48
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(186)	(233)	32
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(191)	(238)	30
6	Equity Share Capital	216.15	216.15	216.15
7	Other Equity	-	-	2,054
8	Earning per share (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised) Basic and Diluted (₹)	(8.61)	(10.78)	1.48

Notes:

- The standalone unaudited financial results of M/s Orient Beverages Ltd. (the 'Holding Company') for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 and consolidated unaudited financial results of the Holding Company and its subsidiaries (M/s Sharad Quench Pvt. Ltd. and M/s Satyanarayan Rice Mill Pvt. Ltd.), for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th February, 2021.
- Due to nationwide lockdown from 25th March, 2020 to 31st May, 2020 and further partial lock down in the State of West Bengal, the Holding Company's as well as Group's Sales, Profitability and overall performance has been affected very badly. The Holding Company/ Group has assessed its assets and liabilities as on the date of meeting and has concluded that no material adjustments are required in the financial statements. The Holding Company/ Group continues to closely monitor the rapidly changing situation. The impact of COVID-19 on the Group's financial results may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com and also on the Company's website at www.obl.org.in

By Order of the Board
For ORIENT BEVERAGES LTD.
N. K. Poddar
Chairman
DIN- 00304291

Place : Kolkata
Dated : 12.02.2021

SADBHAV ENGINEERING LIMITED				
CIN NO.: L45400GJ1988PLC011322 Corp. Office: "Sadbhav" Near Havmor Restaurant, B/h Navrangpura Bus Stand, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat Tel:- 9179 26464632, F:- 9179 40400444 E:- selinfo@sadbhav.co.in web:- www.sadbhaveng.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STAND ALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020				
Sr No	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated
		Quarter ending	Nine Months ending	Quarter ending
		31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	31-12-2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	56927.53	125765.25	47440.23
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	1522.94	(996.57)	1262.05
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional items)	1522.94	(996.57)	1262.05
4	Net Profit for the period after tax & after Exceptional items	1516.38	(617.56)	1165.50
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1488.45	(731.97)	1205.93
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Re. 1 each)	1715.71	1715.71	1715.71
7	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	208682.77
8	Earning Per Share (Re. 1 each) Basic (*not annualized) Diluted (*not annualized)	0.88* 0.88*	-0.36* -0.36*	0.68* 0.68*

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com) and www.nseindia.com and on the Company website (www.sadbhaveng.com)
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 12, 2021.

For, SADBHAV ENGINEERING LIMITED
Nitin R. Patel
Executive Director & Chief Financial Officer (DIN : 00466330)

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 12/02/2021

E-Tender Notice	
DAHOD SMART CITY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	
Dahod Smart City Development Limited (DSCDL) invites online E-Tenders for "Procurement, Customization, Testing, Supply, Commissioning, Design, Manufacture & Supply of 4 Nos. Midi CNG Non-AC buses with 3-year Warranty for Dahod City under "Smart City Mission" Tender ID : 448939	
Estimated Cost (In Rs.)	Rs. 1.28 Cr/-
EMD (In Rs.)	Rs. 1,27,680/-
Tender Fee (In Rs.)	Rs. 10,000/-
Last Date for online Submission of Tender Document	26/02/2021
GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS: (1) The tender document for this work can be downloaded from website www.nprocure.com. (2) Other Details of NIT shall be seen on website. (3) One Copy of Technical Bid including all drawings, data sheets and duly filled up formats excluding the Financial Bid along with original Tender Fee and Bid Security to be submitted to the Owner up to 17.30 Hrs. on or before 04-03-2021 at the below mentioned address: Chief Executive Officer, Dahod Smart City Development Limited, Jilla Seva Sadan, Chhapri, Dahod-389151, Gujarat. By RPAD/ speed post only. Chief Executive Officer, DSCDL reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof. This Tender notice shall form a part of contract document.	
Tender No. 06 of 2020-21	Chief Executive Officer
Phone: 6291005046	Email: dahodsmartcity20@gmail.com

CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
Registered Office: 94, 1st Floor, Shambhu Dayal Bagh Marg, Near Okhla Industrial Area Phase-III, Old Ishtar Nagar, New Delhi-110020 Tel: 011-40551200 * Fax: 011-40551200/81 * E-mail: ccd@cordscable.com Website: www.cordscable.com * CIN: L74999DL1991PLC046092				
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020				
Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended
	31/12/2020 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2020 (Un-Audited)	31/12/2019 (Un-Audited)	31/12/2020 (Un-audited)
	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)
1	Total income from operations	9034.03	8370.54	11347.27
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	184.17	149.70	342.

